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JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

J OSI' A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology
Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

ALL

ALL

[seomt

p
--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

JoSAA

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

21252

25126

577

5164

5804

9250

11084

33562

34305

577

5257

5804

11642

13683
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Indian Institute of Information Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 500 500
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 4454 5521
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 7513 7544
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Supernumerary)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 1587 2283
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 2299 2299
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Supernumerary)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 18570 31299
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 27328 30464
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Supernumerary)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 644 644
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology)
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Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4878

4657

8554

8783

3871

4760

1592

5137

4843

10900

12774

4479

5602

1836
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

2064

33829

36030

680

5500

6270

12164

14796

2064

37596

40442

1260

5723

6270

13485

15237
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Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

620

5914

7978

2245

2298

39901

51139

620

6842

8237

2664

2298

48160

54367
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &

JoSAA

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

7206

9352

13510

18362

7509

8238

2672

3801

7804

9352

15215

20576

8174

8238

3199

3801
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Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

E Digital India

Porwens Ta Ervjsorwar
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