

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening and Closing Ranks		
Round No	5	
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Information Technology	
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.

Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	5, 5,				
Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21252	33562
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25126	34305
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	577	577
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5164	5257
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5804	5804
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9250	11642
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11084	13683 <b>↑</b> Top
	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  All OBC-NCL Female-only (including 11084)

22, 0.1011		O, U (				
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	500	500
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4454	5521
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7513	7544
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1587	2283
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2299	2299
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18570	31299
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27328	30464
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design &	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	644	644 <b>↑</b> Top

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4878	5137
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4657	4843
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8554	10900
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8783	12774
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3871	4479
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4760	5602
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1592	1836 <b>↑</b> Top

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2064	2064
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33829	37596
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36030	40442
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	680	1260
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5500	5723
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6270	6270
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12164	13485
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design &	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14796	15237 <b>↑</b> Top

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	620	620
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5914	6842
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7978	8237
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2245	2664
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2298	2298
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39901	48160
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51139	54367 <b>↑</b> Top

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7206	7804
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9352	9352
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13510	15215
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18362	20576
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	7509	8174
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8238	8238
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2672	3199
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design &	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3801	3801 <b>↑</b> Top

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra			
Pradesh			

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





